Race Date
September 16, 2023

Place

Overall Name

Isaiah Rubio

Frank Nalepa
Franck Kervarec Zavani
Christian Sa%dbeck
Senthil Velavan
Matthew Logo
Derek Stefvreac
Kera Tasker

Aaron Fernandez
Dan Sifton

Matthew Kearney
Jose Gonzalez
Lucille Zavani
Andrea Coffaro
Sara Sciulla

Carlos Fernandez
Tanya Tesch

Kaylyn Ranly
Senthil Govindarajulu
Peter Everhart
Angel Fernandez
Jasmin Castillo
Callie Pohlman
Moorthi Gounder
James Henderson
Satish Purushothaman
David Summers
Auston Herrera
Sathya Venkatapathy
Edward Lebario
Octavio Avila
Charissa Alo

Josh Orgill

Michael Neufeld
Tom Robb

Joelle Bousser
Richard Haynes
Crystal O'Connell
Kenneth Burkett
Traci Porter

Karyn Delauder
Nicholas Hager
Ryan Padilla

Venia Padilla
Rhoda Blackburn
Michael Hanson
Rodriguez Constantino
Gary Holloway
Karen Vollan
Robert Manon
Elizabeth Stayer
Arden Stayer
Angelica Montanari
Laura Mangarella

Results By Calico Racing

City

North Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Plescop FR
Wisconsin Rapids WI
Philadelphia PA
Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Saint George UT
Las Vegas NV
Oxbowoxbow SK,
Frederick MD

Las Vegas NV
France

Oak Park IL

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Inglewoodinglewood
Bellefontaine OH
Palatine IL

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Appleton WI
Yardley PA

Las Vegas NV
Long Grove IL
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Clyde Hill WA

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Townville SC
White Hills AZ
Henderson NV
Havre De Grace MD
Parks AZ
Pompano Beach FL
Lacey WA

Lacey WA

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Chicago IL

Saint George UT
North Las Vegas NV
Chino CA

Stone Mountain GA
Lilburn GA
Marysville WA
Edmonds WA

Devil After Dark 2023
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

719
687
655
720
494
671

99
438
587
358
654
604

79
566
343
586
449
712
606
584
585
558
703
605
624
706
420
626
505
665
319

74
694
689
714
548

54
692
552
705
573
615
698
697
324
617
317
632
515
642
400
417
679
674

36
39
35
37
53
30
51
25
30
52
41
38
52
44
46
23
33
27
53
36
21
27
24
53
51
53
54
28
51
29
32
24
40
38
60
61
26
42
28
44
24
26
35
34
54
67
32
61
54
53
53
26
35
57
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Top Fin
Top Fin
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
Top Fin
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
Top Fin
Top Fin
40-49
20-29
30-39
20-29
50-59
30-39
20-29
20-29
20-29
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
60-69
60-69
20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
30-39
60-69
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
30-39
50-59

Half Marathon

—————————— Total----------

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1:36:55.0 1:36:57.0 7:24/M
1:41:42.0 1:41:42.0 7:46/M
1:44:39.0 1:44:40.0 7:59/M
1:55:33.0 1:55:39.0 8:49/M
2:03:18.0 2:03:18.0 9:25/M
2:04:52.0 2:05:00.0 9:32/M
2:05:26.0 2:05:32.0 9:34/M
2:08:11.0 2:08:22.0 9:47/M
2:08:22.0 2:08:25.0 9:48/M
2:08:50.0 2:08:57.0 9:50/M
2:09:19.0 2:09:24.0 9:52/M
2:10:08.0 2:10:10.0 9:56/M
2:12:12.0 2:12:13.0 10:05/M
2:12:51.0 2:12:57.0 10:08/M
2:14:06.0 2:14:17.0 10:14/M
2:18:09.0 2:18:12.0 10:33/M
2:19:32.0 2:19:35.0 10:39/M
2:21:49.0 2:21:57.0 10:49/M
2:22:36.0 2:22:37.0 10:53/M
2:24:26.0 2:24:38.0 11:01/M
2:25:00.0 2:25:02.0 11:04/M
2:26:37.0 2:26:43.0 11:11/M
2:27:05.0 2:27:16.0 11:14/M
2:27:29.0 2:27:30.0 11:15/M
2:31:04.0 2:31:12.0 11:32/M
2:32:35.0 2:32:36.0 11:39/M
2:32:41.0 2:32:44.0 11:39/M
2:32:41.0 2:32:44.0 11:39/M
2:34:52.0 2:34:53.0 11:49/M
2:36:25.0 2:36:29.0 11:56/M
2:38:10.0 2:38:15.0 12:04/M
2:40:22.0 2:40:30.0 12:14/M
2:42:26.0 2:42:30.0 12:24/M
2:44:14.0 2:44:19.0 12:32/M
2:46:02.0 2:46:12.0 12:40/M
2:47:59.0 2:48:02.0 12:49/M
2:50:16.0 2:50:20.0 13:00/M
2:51:57.0 2:52:01.0 13:07/M
2:52:35.0 2:52:37.0 13:10/M
2:53:09.0 2:53:15.0 13:13/M
2:56:51.0 2:56:59.0 13:30/M
2:56:52.0 2:56:59.0 13:30/M
3:00:27.0 3:00:29.0 13:46/M
3:00:28.0 3:00:31.0 13:46/M
3:01:14.0 3:01:22.0 13:50/M
3:12:03.0 3:12:17.0 14:40/M
3:09:56.0 3:27:02.0 14:30/M
3:28:59.0 3:29:10.0 15:57/M
3:30:34.0 3:30:50.0 16:04/M
3:30:34.0 3:30:50.0 16:04/M
3:33:32.0 3:33:41.0 16:18/M
3:33:32.0 3:33:41.0 16:18/M
5:02:15.0 5:02:25.0 23:04/M
5:02:35.0 5:02:45.0 23:06/M
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